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6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Standard/Super Sport 300cc/500cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ..;.;.

20 Treino Classificatério - 300/500 15/12/2018 14:30 . . . .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:30:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:41.747 +7.280 14:32:50.213
(30) Felipe Gongalves 2 1:39.463 +4.996 14:34:29.676
1 1:34.373 +3.862 14:33:06.473 3 1:37.742 +3.275 14:36:07.418
2 1:31.066 +0.555 14:34:37.539 4 1:39.397 +4.930 14:37:46.815
3 1:32.041 +1.530 14:36:09.580 5 1:36.264 +1.797 14:39:23.079
4 1:37.448 +6.937 14:37:47.028 6 1:34.467 14:40:57.546
5 1:30.837 +0.326 14:39:17.865
6 1:30.511 14:40:48.376 (22) Maria Fernanda
1 1:43.691 +7.785 14:33:20.488
(28) Rafael Traldi 2 1:39.018 +3.112 14:34:59.506
1 1:37.999 +6.730 14:33:18.851 3 1:36.535 +0.629 14:36:36.041
2 1:32.020 +0.751 14:34:50.871 4 1:35.906 14:38:11.947
3 1:31.693 +0.424 14:36:22.564 5 1:44.514 +8.608 14:39:56.461
4 1:34.186 +2.917 14:37:56.750
5 1:31.437 +0.168 14:39:28.187 (33) Hugo Viviani
6 1:31.269 14:40:59.456 1 1:40.525 +3.959 14:32:25.372
2 1:36.871 +0.305 14:34:02.243
(69) Douglas Paz 3 1:36.566 14:35:38.809
1 1:37.013 +4.841 14:33:20.715 4 1:37.743 +1.177 14:37:16.552
2 1:34.049 +1.877 14:34:54.764 5 1:37.885 +1.319 14:38:54.437
3 1:33.822 +1.650 14:36:28.586 6 1:36.973 +0.407 14:40:31.410
4 1:32.172 14:38:00.758 7 1:38.211 +1.645 14:42:09.621
5 1:34.423 +2.251 14:39:35.181
6 1:33.012 +0.840 14:41:08.193 (95) Marcos Caju
1 1:41.579 +3.417 14:32:50.615
(10) Fabinho Jandaia 2 1:39.577 +1.415 14:34:30.192
1 1:36.461 +3.884 14:33:21.162 3 1:38.162 14:36:08.354
2 1:33.071 +0.494 14:34:54.233 4 1:38.768 +0.606 14:37:47.122
3 1:33.314 +0.737 14:36:27.547
4 1:32.577 14:38:00.124 (7) Jonathan Veronezi
5 1:32.633 +0.056 14:39:32.757 1 1:55.583 +10.811 14:34:31.593
6 1:35.641 +3.064 14:41:08.398 2 1:48.808 +4.036 14:36:20.401
3 1:46.391 +1.619 14:38:06.792
(113) Fabiano Candido da Silva 4 1:44.772 14:39:51.564
1 1:38.722 +5.838 14:32:37.977
2 1:33.947 +1.063 14:34:11.924
3 1:33.194 +0.310 14:35:45.118
4 1:34.177 +1.293 14:37:19.295
5 1:33.325 +0.441 14:38:52.620
6 1:32.884 14:40:25.504
(52) Leandro Mascarello
1 1:36.005 +3.093 14:33:21.394
2 1:32.912 14:34:54.306
3 1:34.188 +1.276 14:36:28.494
4 1:32.967 +0.055 14:38:01.461
5 1:33.403 +0.491 14:39:34.864
(87) Marcelo Moreno Larini
1 1:38.768 +5.279 14:32:38.938
2 1:33.698 +0.209 14:34:12.636
3 1:33.489 14:35:46.125
4 1:33.953 +0.464 14:37:20.078
5 1:34.429 +0.940 14:38:54.507
6 1:34.005 +0.516 14:40:28.512
(3) Edu Bolognese
1 1:38.320 +4.658 14:32:35.599
2 1:34.705 +1.043 14:34:10.304
3 1:34.768 +1.106 14:35:45.072
4 1:34.317 +0.655 14:37:19.389
5 1:34.330 +0.668 14:38:53.719
6 1:33.662 14:40:27.381
7 1:33.920 +0.258 14:42:01.301
(222) Lucas Minato
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